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350 MIAMI AVE, MIAMI, FL, 33130

BEAUTIFUL RIVERFRONT 2BR/2BA WITH TWO LARGE TERRACES.
MARBLE FLOORS THROUGHOUT. WOOD KITCHEN CABINETS W/ SS
APPLIANCES, GRANITE COUNTERTOPS. PRIVATE GATED
COMMUNITY ON THE MIAMI RIVER. AMENITIES INCLUDE POOL,
WATERFALL JACUZZI, TWO STORY GYM, SPA, RACQUETBALL
COURT, MOVIE ROOM.
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Cajun Boil Brickell
.m. Brickell City Centre
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Basics

Date added: Added 3 weeks ago

Type: Residential Lease

Bedrooms: 2 beds

Half baths: 0 half baths

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option
GarageSpaces: 1

UnitNumber: 3904

EntryLevel: 39

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric

ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry, High Rise

Building Name: WIND CONDO
Roof: Other
Parking: 1 Space

Amenities & Features

Features: First Floor Entry, Other

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer

PoolFeatures: Community
GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No

Category: Condominium

Status: Active

Bathrooms: 2 baths

Area: 1075 sq ft

SubdivisionName: WIND CONDO
ListOfficeName: CasaMagna Realty LLC
View: Other, River

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®
MLS ID: A11703903

Year built: 2008

NewConstructionYN: No

Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Central, Electric

Security Features: Key Card Entry, Building
Security, Gated with Guard, Lobby Attended,
Security Patrol

WindowFeatures: Other Windows

Waterfront available: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No



